PI9-45DC PI6-55DC
PI6-55DC-12-24V
PI9-70DC
PI9-70AC
PI-9-70AC-SS
PI-9-70DC-SS
5,300 lm 6,300 lm 8,400 lm
Piranha: Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
PI9-45DC-24V 5,300 117 45 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI6-55DC-24V 6,300 115 55 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI6-55DC-12-24V 6,300 115 55 12-24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI6-55DC-24V-SS 6,300 115 55 12-24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI6-55DC-12-24V-SS 6,300 115 55 12-24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI9-70DC-24V 8,400 120 70 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI9-70AC 1 8,400 120 70 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI9-70AC-SS 1 8,400 120 70 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI9-70AC-SS + frame 1 8,400 120 70 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI9-70DC-24V-SS 8,400 120 70 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
Piranha
Vehicle-Mounted Spotlighting 5.300 - 8.400 lm
Piranha: Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature
Size